
Date Varsity Schedule Site Time

8/17/23 Woodrow Wilson (scrimmage) Away 5:30/6:30 P.M.

8/25/23 Forney Away 7:00 P.M.

9/1/23 Kaufman Away 7:30 P.M.

9/8/23 Jacksonville Home 7:30 P.M.

9/15/23 Melissa Home 7:30 P.M.

7th Grade 8th Grade 9/21/23 Poteet (Thurs)(Memorial) Away 7:30 P.M.

9/6 - Terrell (A) 9/5 - Terrell (H) 9/29/23 OPEN

9/11 - Lancaster (A) 9/12 - Lancaster (H) 10/6/23 Greenville (Homecoming) Home 7:30 P.M.

9/18 - Ennis (H) 9/19 - Ennis (A) 10/13/23 Lovejoy Away 7:30 P.M.

9/25 - Jackson (H) 9/26 - Jackson (A) 10/20/23 Terrell (Senior Night) Home 7:30 P.M.

10/2 - Brown (A) 10/3 - Brown (H) 10/27/23 Denison Away 7:30 P.M.

10/9 - Greenville (H) 10/10 - Greenville (A) 11/2/23 Princeton (Thurs) Home 7:00 P.M.

10/16 - Bye 10/17 - Bye

10/23 - Warren (A) 10/24 - Warren (H)

10/30 - North vs South (A) 10/31 - North vs South (H)

Date JV Schedule Site Time

8/17/23 Woodrow Wilson (scrimmage) Away 5:30 P.M.

8/24/23 Forney Home 5:30 P.M.

8/31/23 Kaufman Away 5:30 P.M.

9/7/23 Jacksonville Away 7:00 P.M.

9/14/23 Melissa Away 5:30 P.M.

9/20/23 Poteet (Wed) Home 5:30 P.M.

9/28/23 OPEN

10/5/23 Greenville Away 5:30 P.M.

10/12/23 Lovejoy Home 5:30 P.M.

10/19/23 Terrell Away 5:00 P.M.

10/26/23 Denison Home 5:30 P.M.

11/1/23 Princeton (Wed) Away 5:30 P.M.

Date Freshmen A/B Schedule Site Time

8/17/23 Woodrow Wilson (scrimmage) Away 5:30 P.M.

8/24/23 Forney Away 5:30 PM/7:00 PM

8/31/23 Kaufman Home 5:30 PM/7:00 PM

9/7/23 Jacksonville Away 4:30 PM/5:30 PM

9/14/23 Melissa Home 5:30 PM/7:00 PM

9/20/23 Poteet (Wed)(Memorial) Away 5:30 PM/7:00 PM

9/28/23 OPEN

10/5/23 Greenville Home 5:30 PM/7:00 PM

10/12/23 Lovejoy Away 5:30 PM

10/19/23 Terrell Home 5:30 PM/7:00 PM

10/26/23 Denison Away 5:30 PM/7:00 PM

11/1/23 Princeton (Wed) Home 5:30 PM/7:00 PM

2023 Crandall Pirates Football

MS Games Format…

B Team, A Team

5:30 P.M. and 6:45 P.M.

Middle School Schedule
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